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A B C D E F G H I K L M N O P

Fiscal 2019 

Appraisal
Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19 Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19 Jan-20 Feb-20 20-Mar Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 TOTALS

Investigations

New 5 5 3

Out for Review Standard 3 

Review 0 0 0

AARC 17 5

Commission 6 8

Closed Cases 0 0 0

Back from Review 0 0 0

Cost for Reviews $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Current Active Cases 52 55

Cases over a year 12 7

5 cases are 

being sent to 

AARC in 2020. 1 

Civil Case. 6 

Cases to CARE 

2020

Cases over 6 months 10 22

Case lag do to 

extensive 

analysis of 5 

Cases-All cases 

have been 

completed and 

are ready for 

CARE 2020

Appraisal Education 

New Course 8 4

Renewals 32 15

New AMC'S 4 1

Course Denials 0 0

Interns Approved 0 0
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A B C D E F G H I K L M N O P

Jul-19 Aug-19 Sep-19 Oct-19 Nov-19 Dec-19 Jan-20 Feb-20 20-Mar Apr-20 May-20 Jun-20 TOTALS

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

0 Pending Intern 0 1

0 Pending AMC 1 0

Pending Course 0 1

Pending AARC Cases 17 5

Pending CARE Cases 6 8

0 Out for Standard 3 

Review 0 0

Contracts with 

Fiscal  Office for 

Approval 

Active Certified General 415 416

Active Certified 

Residential 456 455

Active Interns 90 92

Active Residential 76 75

Active AMC 154 154

AMC INDV 355 338


