	А	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н	I	K	L	М	N	0	Р
	Fiscal 2019														
1	Appraisal														
2		Jul-19	Aug-19	Sep-19	Oct-19	Nov-19	Dec-19	Jan-20	Feb-20	20-Mar	Apr-20	May-20	Jun-20	TOTALS	
	Investigations		J	·							·	,			
	New	5	5	3											
	Out for Review Standard 3														
5	Review	0	0	0											
6	AARC	17	5												
7	Commission	6	8												
8	Closed Cases	0	0	0											
9	Back from Review	0	0	0											
10	Cost for Reviews	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00											
11	Current Active Cases	52	55												
	Cases over a year	12	7												5 cases are being sent to AARC in 2020. 1 Civil Case. 6 Cases to CARE 2020 Case lag do to extensive analysis of 5 Cases-All cases have been completed and are ready for
	Cases over 6 months	10	22												CARE 2020
14							 								-
15 16															
	Appraisal Education						 								
	New Course	0	4												
	Renewals	8 32	15												
	New AMC'S	4	15				 								
	Course Denials	0	0				 								
		0	0												
22	Interns Approved	U	U												-
23															

	А	В	C	D	Е	F	G	Н	I	K	L	М	N	0	Р
2		Jul-19	Aug-19	Sep-19	Oct-19	Nov-19	Dec-19	Jan-20	Feb-20	20-Mar	Apr-20	May-20	Jun-20	TOTALS	
24	0 Pending Intern	0	1												
25	0 Pending AMC	1	0												
	Pending Course	0	1												
	Pending AARC Cases	17	5												
28	Pending CARE Cases	6	8												
															Contracts with
	0 Out for Standard 3														Fiscal Office for
29	Review	0	0												Approval
30															
31	Active Certified General	415	416												
	Active Certified														
32	Residential	456	455												
33	Active Interns	90	92												
34	Active Residential	76	75												
35	Active AMC	154	154												
36	AMC INDV	355	338												
37									·		·	·			
38									·		·	·			
39															